5.2.2.Students Progressing to Higher Education

1.PandhareAbhishek
‘& . SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
4:9'1‘,’“ (formerly University of Pune)
= GANESHKHIND, PUNE 411007.

SECOND YEAR OF THREE YEAR LAW COURSE(SEM.PATT.)(REV.17) - APRIL 2022

SeastNo 111509 Centre: 1 Perm Reg No(PRN) : 1212101905
Student Name : PANDHARE ABHISHEK RAMDAS Mother Name : PRAMILA
Col/Inst.Name : 706 MODERN LAW COLLEGE PUNE

YEAR SUBCODE SUBJECT NAME MARKS OBTAINED
PASSING/OUT OF 8/20 32/80 40100
PP.TEX. UEX. TOTAL

3 LC 0701 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW NIl 18 N2 %
LC 0702 PROPERTY LAW AND EASEMENT 12 67 79
LC 0703 PUBLIC INTERNATIONAL LAW 20 66 86
LO 0707 CRIMINAL MINOR ACTS 20 80 100
LP 0704 PRACTICAL TRAINING PAPER | - PROFESSIONAL ETHICS AND CONTEMPT OF COURT LAW 14 75 a9

4 LC 0801 LABOUR AND INDUSTRIAL LAW 10 49 59
LC 0802 JURISPRUDENCE 13 38 *51
LC 0803 LAW OF EVIDENCE 12 35 47
LO 0807 VULNERABLE AND DISADVANTAGED GROUPS AND CRIMINAL LAW 13 47 *60
LP 0804 PRACTICAL TRAINING PAPER Il - ALTERNATE DISPUTE RESOLUTION SYSTEM 1" a2 4

GRAND TOTAL(OUT OF1000) 704

RESULT : FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION
RESULT DATE : 23 September 2022

The results published online are for Immediate information only. These cannot be treated as original statement of marks, Please verify the
inf tion from original of marks i d by the Savitribai Phule Pune University separately,

A
prlﬁg’:ﬂl ©

Vikas Protistian®
Late T. D. Pathara Arts 'Ccsmmerc.
Science Sr Collog e
Chandan Nagar, Pune 14.




2. Gavade Kaustubh

~

o]

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

(formerly University of Pune)
GANESHKHIND, PUNE 411007.

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (COMP.APPLL) EXAM.- APRIL 2021
Centre: 1 Perm Reg No(PRN) : 1021904129

SeatNo 13868 :
Student Name : GAVADE KAUSTUBH RAJENDRA

Mother Name : SUSHMA

Col/inst.Name : 803 VIKAS PRATISHTHANS LATE T.0.PATHARE ARTS,COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE,PUNE

SEM SUBCODE

2 EEL]
332
333
334
335
336
431
432
433
434
435
436

3 53
532
533
534
535
536
631
632
633
634
635
636

SUBJECT NAME

RELATIONAL DATA BASED MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
DATA STRUCTURE USING C

OPERATING SYSTEM CONCEPTS

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

LAB.COURSE Ill (BASED ON PAPER N0O.331 & 332) (OUTO
O0P'S USING C++

PROGRAMMING IN VISUAL BASIC

COMPUTER NETWORKING

ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

LAB.COURSE IV {BASED ON PAPER NO.431 & 432) (OUTOF

JAVA PROGRAMMING
WEB TECHNOLOGIES
DOT NET PROGRAMMING
OBJECT ORIENTED SOFTWARE ENGG.
SOFTWARE PROJECT-| (BASED ON C++/VB TECHNOLOGY)
LABORATORY COURSE - V (BASED ON PAPER NO.531 & 532
ADVANCED WEB TECHNOLOGIES
ADVANCED JAVA
RECENT TRENDS INIT
SOFTWARE TESTING
SOFTWARE PROJECT Il (JAVA/DOTNET TECHNOLOGY)
LAB COURSE VI (BASED ON PAPER 631 & 632)
GRAND TOTAL(OUT OF2400)
RESULT : FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION
RESULT DATE : 24 August 2021

Late T.

Chandan Nagar,

MARKS OBTAINED

INT.

17
14
13
13
13

16
7
16
7
17

14
Lk
15
15

18
17
7
12

i
LY

EXT.

80
66
77
67
72
57

45
43
45
45
65

61
80
72
80
70
70
70
69
51
70
65
n

Vikas Protistian's
Commerce

D. Patharae Arts
Science Sr Co

loge

Pune 14.

TOTAL

8889

‘88
‘86
*68
‘82
*65
n
1808



3. SachinGadhe

NO.: 18 - 029354 30

(formerty University of Pune)
GANESHKHIND, PUNE 411 007,

STATEMENT OF MARKS FOR MASTER OF COMMERCE (REV,.2013)

/@ SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVER;IT Y

SEAT NO. 1047 CENTRE : PERM REG, NO.: oswoiszo1sas0
NAME BSACHIN KISHOR GADME MOTHER : BSARITA
COLLEGE

N. WADIA COLLEGE OF COMM. |

!
|
'
{
|
|
|
|
{
\

YEAR © APRIL 20157 <— MARKS =-> CRE~ GR~
SEM. NAME OF THE COURSE INT UEX TOT DITE ADE GP |
| SUBJEDT F ADV.BANKING & £INANCE
] 1 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 32 18 SO P 08 B 023
STRATEGIC MANASEMENT 22 20 42 P 08 F O1&
| LEGAL FRAMEWORK OF BANKING 30 R2 S2 P OA B o024
1 CENTRAL BDANKING 25 29 S4 POA B 024
| HUMAN RICGHTS — 1 20 - O PpoOL O '
| INTRODUCTION TO CYRER SECURITY — 1 19 ~ 19 P 01 A+ !
1 { 2 FINANCIAL ANALYSIS 8 CONTROL 26 28 B4 P O3 B 024
| INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS 20 20 &40 P OF P O1&
i DANKING LAW & PRACTICES 24 32 S& P 04 Be 028
3 ‘ MONETARY POLITY 2B N7 &5 P 04 A O32
| HUMAN RIGHMTS -~ 11 22 - 22 P01 O !
4 INTRODUCTION TO CYBER SECURITY — Il 20 - 20P 01 D !
) | 3 BUSINEBE F INANCE 22 23 4S5 P O& C 020
: RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR BUSINESS 22 23 45 P O848 C OZO
‘ FOREIGN ENCHANGE XL 33 &4 P O4 A 032
) ! INTERNATIONAL F INANCE 20 24 44 P OA P Ol
1 INTRODUCTION TO CYBER SECURITY - 111 1S - IS FPO1L A '
i BX1LL DEVELOPMENT - I a1 -~ 41 P O2 O '
1 | 4 CAPITAL MARKET & FINANGIAL SERVICES 24 I3 S9 w 04 B+ 025
i INDUSTRIAL ECONDMIC ENVIAONMENT 1%% 32 47 P D4, © 020
] RECENT ADVANCES IN BANKING & FINANCE IN INDLA 20 34 Sq P O B O2a
) } PROJECT WORK (ADVANCED BANKING & FINANCE) IO 3IF 63 P O4 A O3T
} INTRODUCTION TO CYBER SECURITY — IV 21 - Z3 P01 D 3
i EXILL DEVELOFMENT - I1X 37T - JIT P OB A 1
P [ BGPA 1 (1) S.H0D(2) &£.280(3) 5.500:{48) 4.500 TOTAL &0 350
TOT.MARKS @ 834/1600 ( S52.13%) CGPA I S.940 FINAL GRADE : 8 % 0.1

’ | / ! = Naot considered faor calculastion aof final "ﬂ.
Medium OoF Inetruction: English
b Director, B
| Beard of Examinations & Evaluation DATE: &4 an 2015 |

—

Prisici 35
Vikas Pmlla’c an's
Late T. D. Pathare Arts Commerce
& Science Sr Colloge
Chandan Nagar, Pune 14.




L e L RS

PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

(formerly University of Pune)
GANESHKHIND, PUNE 411 007.

STATEMENT OF MARKS FOR
POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN BANKINEG & FINANCE (REVISED 2004)

SEATNO. 123 CENTRE 001 PERM REG. NO: 2051600101
NAME SACHIN KISHOR GADHE MOTHER: SARITA

COLLEGE 040 N. WADIA COLLEGE OF COMM.

Year :APRIL 2015
PASSING/QUT OF —/20 32/80 40/100
TEX UEX . TOT
101 BANKS, FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS € FINANCIAL MARKETS 0% 38 * 47
162 LAW AND PRACTICE OF BANKING is 32 * 47
103 BANK LENDINGS 10 40 * SO

104 ACCOUNTING SYSTEMS AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS 13 36 * 4%

GRAND TOTAL (OUT OF 400) 193

PASS CLASS

* % CONGCRATULATIONS * =

Medium of instruction: English

v.kl’r%’leip% i
as Protistian'
Late T. D. Pathara A!;t.-x C;nvmorc.

& Science Sr Colloge
Chandan Nagar, Pune 14.




GOVERNMENT DIPLOMA IN CO-OPERATION AND ACCOUNTANCY BOARD,

Commissioner for Co-operation and Registrar of
Co-operative Socictics. Maharashtr State,
Pune - 411 001,

Marks obtained in the G.D.C, and A. Examination held in

Name of the candidnte GADHE SACHIN KISHOR
MORGE WASTI,WARD NO.07, NEAR KALUBAI MANDIR,TAL SHRIRAMPUR
DIST AHMEDNAGAR, MORGE WASTI, WARD NO.07, NEAR KA , TAL

SHRIRAMPUR DIST
Centre PUNE SeatNo.  G171004725
Paper | Paper 1| Puper 0 Papar IV Pupar v Paper Yot Tatmana
Muragerent it Hstony, me: Cocperatin | Co-opornive
h“?l’ll Accuunts Aadting & Menagement Law L:-n Ofher | Banking & Credt)
48 73 57 43 53 64 338 Second
(Nitin P. Kale)
Secretary
Government Diploma in Co~opemation &
Pune  11-01-2018 Accountancy Board.
Date : Maharashira State, Pune < 411 001,
» iﬁ il é 3
Leie+. g-lkn:Prnonﬂ&;n's

Pathare Arts Comme
Science Sr Collog e e
Chandan Nagar, Pune 14




Prlholp
Vikas Protisiian's
Late T. D. Pathara Arts Commerce
& Science Sr Colloge
Chandan Nagar, Pune 14.



LX
N

€ 3¢
RN

.
v

(X 2
(\?k

s
b

GOVERNMENT DIPLOMA IN CO-OPERATION AND
ACCOUNTANCY BOARD, MAHARASHTRA STATE.

S

This is to certify that

ke

!
v

e

Shri/Smt. GADHE SACHIN KISHOR

e N6 N6 e e

S

has passed the Government Diploma in Co-operation and %

*

M N N N6 NN NN
,X

Accountancy Examination with the Certificate in Co-operative zxé
e Housing Management Examination held by the Boardin ;X‘é
3¢  the month of May 2017 ,at the PUNE Centre, 3
%&  [Seat No. G171004725 [ and was Placedin Second Class. ¢

33
N
X
A

b,
'

g

Pune
b (Nitin Kale) e ‘
Dated 11-01-2018 Secretary S

Prl)cip T
Vikas Pratistidan’
Late T. D. Patharm Arts 7'gc!‘--m'ﬂerc.
Science Sr Colloge

Chandan Nagar, Pune 14.




