5.2.2.Students Progressing to Higher Education

1.PandhareAbhishek



Vikas

Atherest, Pure

ati shtha

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY (formerly University of Pune) GANESHKHIND, PUNE 411007.



SECOND YEAR OF THREE YEAR LAW COURSE(SEM.PATT.)(REV.17) - APRIL 2022 SeatNo :11509 Centre: 1 Student Name : PANDHARE ABHISHEK RAMDAS Perm Reg No(PRN) : 1212101905 Mother Name : PRAMILA Col/Inst.Name : 706 MODERN LAW COLLEGE PUNE

YEA	R SUBCODE	SUBJECT NAME		MARKS	OBTAINED
		PASSING/OUT OF	8/20	32/80	40/100
			PP. TEX.	UEX.	TOTAL
3	LC 0701	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW II	18	72	90
	LC 0702	PROPERTY LAW AND EASEMENT	12	67	79
	LC 0703	PUBLIC INTERNATIONAL LAW	20	66	86
	LO 0707	CRIMINAL MINOR ACTS	20	80	100
	LP 0704	PRACTICAL TRAINING PAPER I - PROFESSIONAL ETHICS AND CONTEMPT OF COURT LAW	14	75	89
4	LC 0801	LABOUR AND INDUSTRIAL LAW	10	49	*59
	LC 0802	JURISPRUDENCE	13	38	*51
	LC 0803	LAW OF EVIDENCE	12	35	*47
	LO 0807	VULNERABLE AND DISADVANTAGED GROUPS AND CRIMINAL LAW	13	47	*60
	LP 0804	PRACTICAL TRAINING PAPER II - ALTERNATE DISPUTE RESOLUTION SYSTEM	11	32	*43
		GRAND TOTAL(OUT OF1000)		704	
		RESULT : FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION			
		RESULT DATE : 23 September 2022			

The results published online are for immediate information only. These cannot be treated as original statement of marks, Please verify the information from original statement of marks issued by the Savitribai Phule Pune University separately.



Late T.

Prin

cipal Vikas Pratistaan's Vikas Pratistaan's T. D. Pathare Arts, Commerce & Science Sr. College Chandan Nagar, Pune 14.

2. Gavade Kaustubh

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY (formerly University of Pune)

GANESHKHIND, PUNE 411007.



 BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (COMP.APPLI.) EXAM.- APRIL 2021

 SeatNo
 :13868
 Centre: 1
 Perm Reg No(PRN) : 1021904129

 Student Name : GAVADE KAUSTUBH RAJENDRA
 Mother Name : SUSHMA

 Col/Inst.Name : 803
 VIKAS PRATISHTHAN'S LATE T.D.PATHARE ARTS,COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE,PUNE

SEM	SUBCODE	SUBJECT NAME	MARKS OBTAINED			
			INT.	EXT.	TOTAL	
2	331	RELATIONAL DATA BASED MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS	17	80	97	
	332	DATA STRUCTURE USING C	14	66	80	
	333	OPERATING SYSTEM CONCEPTS	13	77	90	
	334	BUSINESS MATHEMATICS	13	67	80	
	335	SOFTWARE ENGINEERING	13	72	85	
	336	LAB.COURSE III (BASED ON PAPER NO.331 & 332) (OUTO		57	57	
	431	OOP'S USING C++	16	43	59	
	432	PROGRAMMING IN VISUAL BASIC	17	45	62	
	433	COMPUTER NETWORKING	16	43	59	
	434	ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING	17	45	62	
	435	HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	17	45	62	
	436	LAB.COURSE IV (BASED ON PAPER NO.431 & 432) (OUTOF		65	65	
3	531	JAVA PROGRAMMING	14	61	75	
	532	WEB TECHNOLOGIES	13	80	93	
	533	DOT NET PROGRAMMING	15	72	87	
	534	OBJECT ORIENTED SOFTWARE ENGG.	15	80	95	
	535	SOFTWARE PROJECT-I (BASED ON C++/VB TECHNOLOGY)		70	70	
	536	LABORATORY COURSE - V (BASED ON PAPER NO.531 & 532		70	70	
	631	ADVANCED WEB TECHNOLOGIES	18	70	*88	
	632	ADVANCED JAVA	17	69	*86	
	633	RECENT TRENDS IN IT	17	51	*68	
	634	SOFTWARE TESTING	12	70	*82	
	635	SOFTWARE PROJECT II (JAVA/DOTNET TECHNOLOGY)		65	*65	
	636	LAB COURSE VI (BASED ON PAPER 631 & 632)		71	*71	
		GRAND TOTAL(OUT OF2400)			1808	
		RESULT : FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION				
		RESULT DATE : 24 August 2021				



man Principal Vikas Protistian's Late T. D. Pathare Arts, Commerce & Science Sr. College Chandan Nagar, Pune 14.

3. SachinGadhe

GANESHIKHIND, PUNE 411 007. STATEMENT OF MARKS FOR MASTER OF COMMERCE (REV.2013) STATEMENT OF MARKS FOR MASTER OF COMMERCE (REV.2013) SEAT NO. 10547 CENTRE 1 NAME BACHIN KIGHOR GADHE MOTHER : GARITA COLLEGE OPEN REG.NO.: 2501601450 MOTHER : GARITA COLLEGE OPEN REG.NO.: 2501601450 MOTHER : GARITA MARKE OF THE COURSE SUBJEJECT : ADV.BANKING & FINANCE SUBJEMENT ACCOUNTING SUBJEMENT ACCOUNTING SUBJEMENT ACCOUNTING OP OF THE COURSE SUBJEMENT ACCOUNTING SUBJEMENT ACCOUNTING INTRODUCTION TO CYBER SECURITY - I



Principal Vikas Pratistan's Late T. D. Pathare Arts. Commerce & Science Sr. College Chandan Nagar, Pune 14.

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNK (formerly University of Pun GANESHKHIND, PUNE 4 STATEMENT OF MARKS FOR POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN BANKING & FINANCE	e) 11 007.		C
SEAT NO. 123 CENTRE 001 NAME SACHIN KISHOR GADHE COLLEGE 0060 N. WADIA COLLEGE DF COMM.	PERM REG. NO.: 4 MOTHER : SAF	0616001 ITA	01
Year :APRIL 2016 PASSING/OUT	OF -/20 TEX,	32/80 UEX.	40/100 TOT
101 BANKS, FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS & FINANCIAL		38	* 47
102 LAW AND PRACTICE OF BANKING	15	32	* 47
103 BANK LENDING	10	40	* 50
104 ACCOUNTING SYSTEMS AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS		36	* 49
	TOTAL (OUT OF		193 CLASS
Ather Medium of instruction			



Principal Vikas Protistian's Late T. D. Pathare Arts, Commerce & Science Sr. College Chandan Nagar, Pune 14.

	ANTE AL	Co	mmissioner t o-operative S	for Co-oper	ration and Ra faharashtra S	egistrar of	TANCY BOARD,	
Ma	rks obtai	ned in th	e G.D.C. a	nd A. Exa	mination	held in		
Name of the	candidate	MORGE DIST AH	SACHIN KIS WASTI,WARI MEDNAGAR, MPUR DIST	D NO.07, N			AL SHRIRAMPUR AR KA , TAL	
Centre		PUN	IE	4		Seat No.	G171004725	
Paper1	Paper 11	Paper III	Paper IV	Paper V	Paper VI	Total	Remurka	
Management of Co-operative Housing Societies	Apopunta	Auditing	History, Principles & Menagement in Co-operation	Co-operative Law & Other Laws	Co-operative Banking & Credit Societies			
48	73	57	43	53	64	338	Second	
				~			Juna	
							(Nitin P. Kale)	





Principal Vikas Protistian's Late T. D. Pathare Arts, Commerce & Science Sr. College Chandan Nagar, Pune 14.

**** X * ⋇ * * ⋇ * × Ж GOVERNMENT DIPLOMA IN CO-OPERATION AND * * ACCOUNTANCY BOARD, MAHARASHTRA STATE. * * * * * * * This is to certify that * * * * Shri/Smt. * GADHE SACHIN KISHOR * * × has passed the Government Diploma in Co-operation and * \times Accountancy Examination with the Certificate in Co-operative ** ** * Housing Management Examination held by the Board in * the month of May 2017 * * ,at the PUNE Centre. * * [Seat No. J and was Placed in Second G171004725 Class. * * * * Ж Pune \times (Nitin Kale) * * 11-01-2018 Dated Secretary × ************************ $\times \times$



D. Pathare Arta, Commerce
 & Science Sr. College
 Chandan Nagar, Pune 14.